
Program 
"Merry Christmas Bells". . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  : Teresa Jennings 

Santa. . . . . . . . . . .  Brogan Roby 
Mrs. Santa. . . . . .  Sydney Callahan 
Elves. .......... Keith Moore, Riley Berardi, Megan Zajack, 

Anthony Brungard, Shawn Villers, KaitlynVeauthier, 
Syriah McElroy, Hailey Piersant, Troy Esker, Emily Kluchar, 
Kelsey Hamm, Lydia Palowitz, Kai Abdul, Grace 
Smrek, Ashley Vitullo, Nathan Cain 

Reindeer ................ Cecil Fidram, Jack Knight, Kiana Jennings 

'!A Holiday of Music". ............................... .Teresa Jennings 

Sweden 

Jenna DeBaldo, Kara Pirone, Frank Pugliese, Rylee Laster 
'St .  Lucia's Day". ..................................... Swedish Carol 

Alaina Protopapa as St. Lucia 
Peter Shrake, Ethan James as the Star Boys 

Juliette Merrell and Chase Lombard-Bell Players 

"0 Come Little Children", ................................. Traditional 

Kylee Moss, Kelsey Mickey, Savanna Kerr, Brody Herman 
"Dominick the Donkey". .................................. .Lou Monte 

featuring Nick Tibolla as Dominick the Donkey 

The Tarantella. ............................. Traditional Italian Dance 

Josiah Berni, Miranda Sheruood, Luke Whorten, Hannah Loeb 
'Zfiican Noel". ........................................ West Africa 

A.J. Fossesca, Bailey' Baker, Brooklyn Jones, McKenna Hogan, 
Ethan Swif, Carter Kays (Instruments) 

Traditional Dance. ..................................... Ghana 



Mexico 

Kyle Cain, Aeryonnah Zura, Johnathan Ruggles, Emily Orlaski 

"The Pinata Song". . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  .Teresa Jennings 

Aidyn Connolly, Laci Shannon Jeremiah Covington, 
Tyler Currie (Pinata and Sticks) 

Colin Carver, Brian Biggs, Isaac Smith, Brianna Cross, Ashley Givens, 
Keith McHugh, Kayla Moynihan, Hailey Hartrnan (Instruments) 

'XaRaspaJ'. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  .Traditional Mexican Dance - 

China 

"Chinese Parade". . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  performed by Lloydfirst grade 
featuring Connor Smith as the Dragon 

Shannon Steinglein- Speaker 
Kara Pirone, Rylee Laster, Isabella Zimrnerman, Mackenzie Caruso, 

Justus Jones, Kayla Moynihan, Laura Lanterman, William Faix, 
Brock Pavelko, Hannah Skeens, Julia Jordon, Aidyn Connolly 

Tristan RatlifS, Ian Teeters, Abigail Bartel 

USA - 
Tyler Lintner, Gianna Paris, Savannah Grove, Hailey Hartrnan 

"Up on the Housetop". . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Traditional 

Finale 

"Around the World at Christmas TimeJ'. ............ Teresa Jennings 

This program was made possible by the combined eflorts of the Lloyd First 
Grade students, teachers, custodians, paraprofessionals, ofice staff and 

parents. 
Thank you for all of your help! 



LLOYD mRST GRADE CLASSES 

Room 10.5- Mrs. Blakeman 

Tyson Ciccarelli 
Christian De La Torre 
Jenna DeBaldo 
Jayden EZey 
Ethan James 
Melina John 
Justus Jones 
Rylee Laster 
Tyler Lintner 
Chase Lombard 
Hanna Marsh 
Syriah McElroy 
Juliete Merrell 
Hailey Piersant 
Kara Pirone 
Alaina Protopapa 
Frank Pug Iiese 
Brogan Roby 
Peter Shrake 
Caden Soltesz 
Kaitlyn Veauthier 
Shawn Villers 
ICassidy Warrnouth 
Isabella Zimmerman 

Room 106-Mrs. Brunaard 

Kai Abdul 
Bailey Baker 
Josiah Berni 
Nathan Cain 
Mackenzie Caruso 
Lani Eynon 
Andrew Fossesca 
McKenna Hogan 
Kiana Jennings 
Brooklyn Jones 
Julia Jordon 
Carter Kays 
Hannah Loeb 
Kevin McHug h 
Ava McLaughlin 
Gianna Paris 
Tristan Ra tlifS 
Miranda Sherwood 
Connor Smith 
Grace Smrek 
William Soccorsy 
Ethan Swift 
Ashley VituZlo 
Lucas Whorten 



LLOY?) FIRST GRADE CLASSES 

Room 107-Mrs. Ru- 

Abigail Bartel 
Braeden Bell 
Justin Brungard 
Sydney Callahan 
Jonathan Cope 
Troy Esker 
Mycha Gamble 
Savannah Grove 
Kelsey Hamm 
Chloe Hathaway 
Brody Herman 
Selina Jones 
Savanna Kerr 
Emily Kluchar 
Jack Knight 
Morgan McKnight 
Kelsey Mickey 
Kylee Moss 
Lydia Palowitz 
Brock PaveIko 
Ali Ramahi 
Hannah Skeens 
Ian Teeters 
Nicholas Tibolla 
Renay Wilson 

Room 108-Mrs. Bonanno 

Jasmine Ali 
Riley Berardi 
Brian Biggs 
Anthony Brungard 
Kyle Cain 
Colin Carver 
Aidyn Connolly 
Jeremiah Covington 
Brianna Cross 
Tyler Currie 
William Faix 
Cecil Fidram 
Ashley Givens 
Hailey Hartrnan 
Laura Lanterman 
Keith McHugh 
Keith Moore 
Kay la Moynihan 
Emily Orlaski 
Johnathan Ruggles 
Laci Shannon 
Isaac Smith 
Shannon Stenglein 
Megan Zajack 
Aeryonnah Zura 




